EATON FlexiTech Datasheet - April 2024
FlexiTech SE
Dimensions in mm
LifePo
FlexiTech SE AT
•  LED self-contained luminaire with Automatic Test (AT) for reduced inspection effort
•  Safety luminaire, light distribution optimized for escape route application
•  Non obstrusive design and slim housing (31.2 mm)

A
M
W
B
at
te
ry
W
ei
g
h
t
(k
g
)
FT2SE150ATT13 43 7 1/1,5/2/3 150 100 75 60 100 MNM 1 0.4 5 2 FT-BAT2 0.4
FT2SE150ATT13IP 65 7 1/1,5/2/3 150 100 75 60 100 MNM 1 0.4 5 2 FT-BAT2 0.4
FT2SE300ATT13 43 7 1/1,5/2/3 300 200 150 125 100 MNM 1 0.4 5 2 FT-BAT2 0.4
FT2SE300ATT13IP 65 7 1/1,5/2/3 300 200 150 125 100 MNM 1 0.4 5 2 FT-BAT2 0.4
FT2SE600ATT13 43 7 1/1,5/2/3 600 400 300 200 100 MNM 1 0.4 5 2 FT-BAT3 0.4
FT2SE600ATT13IP 65 7 1/1,5/2/3 600 400 300 200 100 MNM 1 0.4 5 2 FT-BAT3 0.4
Consumptionlm in emergency
 120
20m - plafond 20m - mural
20m - Antipanic